

ORIGINAL



0000141581

CHAIRMAN STUMP'S PROPOSED AMENDMENT NO. 5

TIME/DATE PREPARED: January 22, 2013

COMPANY: Arizona Public Service Company

AGENDA ITEM NO. 4

DOCKET NO(S). E-01345A-10-0394 and E-01345A-12-0290

OPEN MEETING DATE: January 23, 2013

Page 21, Line 4-6

DELETE: Finding of Fact 75

INSERT: New Finding of Fact 75 "Staff has recommended that the Commission approve Staff-proposed Option 3 reflecting a REST surcharge of \$0.009588 per kWh, with monthly caps of \$3.84 for residential customers, \$142.44 for non-residential customers, and starting at \$1,000.00 per month for non-residential customers with demands of 3 MW or greater in February 2013 increasing by \$200 per two months until February, 2014. This includes a total budget approval of \$108.4 million.

Page 23, Lines 21-25

DELETE FIRST ORDERING PARAGRAPH

INSERT: New First Ordering Paragraph "IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED that the Staff-proposed Option 3 reflecting a REST surcharge of \$0.009588 per kWh, with monthly caps of \$3.84 for residential customers, \$142.44 for non-residential customers, and starting at \$1,000.00 per month for non-residential customers with demands of 3 MW or greater in February 2013 increasing by \$200 per two months until February, 2014. This includes a total budget approval of \$108.4 million.

Please make all conforming changes.

RECEIVED
2013 JAN 22 P 1:24
AZ CORP COMMISSION
DOCKET CONTROL

Arizona Corporation Commission
DOCKETED
JAN 22 2013
DOCKETED BY *IM*

THIS AMENDMENT:			
Passed _____		Passed as amended by _____	
Failed _____	Not Offered _____	Withdrawn _____	